
Annual 

schedule

Annual 

schedule

Blocks semesters

Thu August 15: Enrollment day International 

students

Fri August 16: Enrollment day International 

students

34 19-aug 25-aug Holidays Holidays
Introduction week year 1/September intake 

degree/Exchange
34

35 26-aug 1-sep Education 1 Education 1
Start Semester 1 (2024-2025) - Start block 

1
35

36 2-sep 8-sep Education 2 Education 2 Mon Sept. 2: Opening Academic Year 36

37 9-sep 15-sep Education 3 Education 3 37

38 16-sep 22-sep Education 4 Education 4 38

39 23-sep 29-sep Education 5 Education 5 39

40 30-sep 6-okt Education 6 Education 6 40

41 7-okt 13-okt Education 7 Education 7 41

42 14-okt 20-okt Exams
Midterms/ 

Education 8
42

43 21-okt 27-okt Education 1 Education 9 Start Block 2 43

44 28-okt 3-nov Education 2 Education 10 44

45 4-nov 10-nov Education 3 Education 11 45

46 11-nov 17-nov Education 4 Education 12 46

47 18-nov 24-nov Education 5 Education 13 Thu Nov. 21: Dies Natalis 47

48 25-nov 1-dec Education 6 Education 14 48

49 2-dec 8-dec Education 7
Transition 

week
49

50 9-dec 15-dec Exams Exams 50

51 16-dec 22-dec Exams Exams 51

Wed Dec. 25 Christmas Day: TiU closed / 

Thu Dec. 26 Boxing Day: TiU closed

Fri Dec. 27: TiU closed

1 30-dec 5-jan

Transitionwe

ek

Holidays

Transition 

week/ 

Holidays

Mon Dec 30, Tue Dec 31: TiU closed / Wed 

Jan. 1 New Year's Day: TiU closed
1

2 6-jan 12-jan Resits Resits 2

3 13-jan 19-jan Resits Resits
Fri Jan. 17: Enrollment Day International 

students
3

4 20-jan 26-jan Resits Resits
TOP Week/February intake 

degree/Exchange
4

5 27-jan 2-feb Education 1 Education 1
Start Semester 2 (2024-2025) - Start block 

3
5

ACADEMIC YEAR CALENDER 2024-2025

wk Mon Sun wk

33 12-aug 18-aug Holidays Holidays 33

2
0

2
4

Events and special days

52 23-dec Holidays Holidays 5229-dec

2
0

2
5

2
0

2
5

2
0

2
4



6 3-feb 9-feb Education 2 Education 2 6

8 17-feb 23-feb Education 4 Education 4 8

9 24-feb 2-mrt Education 5 Education 5 9

10 3-mrt 9-mrt
Transition 

week

Transition 

week

Mon Mar. 3 Carnaval: No education; TiU 

closed at 18:30 / Tue Mar 4 Carnaval: No 

education; TiU closed at 18:30

10

11 10-mrt 16-mrt Education 6 Education 6 11

12 17-mrt 23-mrt Education 7 Education 7 12

14 31-mrt 6-apr
Transition 

week

Transition 

week

"contingency moment 1st semester" Exams 

on Saturday
14

15 7-apr 13-apr Education 1 Education 9 Start block 4 15

16 14-apr 20-apr Education 2 Education 10
Fri April 18 Good Friday: Ti U closed / Sun 

April 20 Easter Sunday
16

17 21-apr 27-apr Education 3 Education 11
Mon April 21 Easter Monday: TiU closed / 

Sat April 26 King's Day
17

18 28-apr 4-mei Education 4 Education 12 18

19 5-5-2025 11-5-2025 Education 5 Education 13 Mon May 5 Liberation Day: TiU closed 19

20 12-5-2025 18-5-2025 Education 6 Education 14 20

21 19-5-2025 25-5-2025 Education 7
Transition 

week
21

22 26-5-2025 1-jun
Transition 

week

Transition 

week

Thu May 29 Ascension day: TiU closed / Fri 

May 30: TiU closed
22

23 2-jun 8-jun Exams Exams Sun Jun 8 Whitsunday 23

24 9-jun 15-jun Exams Exams Mon Jun 9 Whitmonday: TiU closed 24

25 16-jun 22-jun
Transition 

week

(Resits) 

Exams
25

26 23-jun 29-jun Resits Resits 26

27 30-jun 6-jul Resits Resits 27

28 7-jul 13-jul Resits Resits
"contingency moment 2nd semester" 

Exams on Saturday
28

29 14-jul 20-jul Holidays Holidays 29

30 21-jul 27-jul Holidays Holidays 30

31 28-jul 3-aug Holidays Holidays 31

32 4-aug 10-aug Holidays Holidays 32

Thu August 14: Enrollment Day 

International students

Fri August 15: Enrollment Day International 

students

34 18-aug 24-aug Holidays Holidays
Introduction Week/September intake 

degree/Exchange
34

35 25-aug 31-aug Education 1 Education 1 Start Semester 1 (2025-2026) 35

36 1-sep 7-sep Education 2 Education 2 Mon Sept. 1: Opening Academic Year 36

33

30-mrt

2
0

2
5

7 10-feb 16-feb Education 3 Education 3 7

13 24-mrt
Midterms/ 

Education 8
13Exams

Holidays Holidays

2
0

2
5

33 11-aug 17-aug


